KEY FEATURES
DESCRIPTION
Piher Sensing Systems’ Inductive Arc Position
Sensors are conceived for heavy-duty applications
such as tractors, excavators and loaders. Inductive
sensors do not depend on magnets, but detect the
position of a solid metallic target that can easily be
integrated into the existing machinery structure.

PSAI
Inductive Arc Position Sensors
HOW TO ORDER (Example: PSAI-A-150S-05)
1 The analog output is ratiometric, proportional:
- for supply voltage “5V” to input voltage;
- for supply voltage “RE” to 5V.
Default frequency for PWM versions is 200 Hz. Others on request.
2 Other electrical rotational angles on request.
Series
PSAI - ---
Electric
rotational
angle2
_ _ _
150
100
045
Voltage
supply3
_ _
05 = 5V ±10%
RE = 7V-32V
Output protocol1
_
A = analogic
P = PWM
S = SENT
J = CAN SAE J1939
O = CAN OPEN
Output function
_
S = standard / CW
I = inverted / CCW
R = redundant
Page 3 of 4
PSAI
Inductive Arc Position Sensors
DIMENSIONS (MM)
For own target designs, make sure the marked area is
rotating above the sensor as indicated in the drawing.
Recommended target material: aluminum
Wire section 0,35mm²
0,2 A
A
16,0
2 ±1 Air Gap
±0,25
5